C'°“g"" & Les Foulées Déoloises
3 ‘/ 21eme édition - Samedi 10 avril 2010

10 km : 52 arrivants (3 Femmes et 49 Hommes)

[PL| Temps [Dos. | Participants Bcart Tps/kKm Km/H | Club/Asso/Eq uipe | catégorie | Sexe |PL/Club Pl./Cat./Club PI./Sexe/Club |
1 0:35:16 239 BREJAUD Cyrille 3:32 17,014 La Berrichonne Athlé Chatx SEM 1/13 M 1 1/4 1/2 1/4
2 0:35:38 313 SIMONET Aurelien 0:22 3:34 16,842 Coureurs De Fond Deolois SEM 2/13 M 2 1/5 1/5
3 0:37:.04 223 RENARD Eric 1:48 3:42 16,188 Tcc 36 SEM 3/13 M 3
4 0:37:26 246 VAREILLAUD Dominique 2:10 3:45 16,028 As Saint Jean SEM 4/13 M 4
5 0:37:43 207 DUBREUIL Didier 2:27 3:46 15,911 La Berrichonne Athlé Chatx VIM 1/19 M 5 2/4 2/4
6 0:38:29 240 LEVEQUE William 3:13 3:51 15,591 Sptt Perigueux SEM 5/13 M 6
7 0:38:35 204 BARRAULT Christian 3:19 3:52 15,551 VM 1/10 M 7
8 0:38:43 229 REIFFERS Christophe 3:27 3:52 15,499 Acs Buzancais VIM 2/19 M 8 1/3 1/2 1/2
9 0:39:01 202 ALLONCLE David 3:45 3:54 15,381 Usp Jogging SEM 6/13 M 9 1/2 1/2
10 0:39:14 222 LONGUET Jean Philippe 3:58 3:55 15,296 SEM 7/13 M 10
11 0:39:26 211 GANTELET Bruno 4:10 3:57 15,216 Ste Maure Athlétic Club ViM 3/19 M 11
12 0:39:29 215 POITOU Jean-Claude 4:13 3:57 15,196 Macadam 36 V2M 2/10 M 12 1/4 1/4
13 0:40:19 245 QUILLON Thierry 5:03 4:02 14,885 Asptt Orleans VIM 4/19 M 13
14 0:40:35 243 BEN MOHAMED Kader 5:19 4:03 14,786 Coureurs De Fond Deolois V2M 3/10 M 14 2/5 1/2 2/5
15 0:41:25 236 SHULEQ Gerard 6:09 4:09 14,485 ViM 5/19 M 15
16 0:41:45 209 FORTIER Eric 6:29 4:10 14,374 Usp Jogging VIM 6/19 M 16 2/2 2/2
17 0:42:01 247 BLONDET Eric 6:46 4:12 14,277 ViM 7/19 M 17
18 0:42:13 251 BRAY Benoit 6:57 4:13 14,213 ViM 8/19 M 18
19 0:42:21 208 DURIS Michel 7:05 4:14 14,169 Club De Marche Du Fontchoir V2M 4/10 M 19
20 0:42:46 250 BENOIT Emmanuel 7:30 4:17 14,030 Acs Buzancais VIM 9/19 M 20 2/3 2/2 2/2
21 0:43:13 228 MIAUX David 7:57 4:19 13,881 SEM 8/13 M 21
22 0:43:13 201 ALBERT Jean-Charles 7:57 4:19 13,884 ViM 10/19 M 22
23 0:43:33 256 PENIN Etienne 8:17 4:21 13,777 ESM 1/1 M 23
24 0:43:50 254 L'HOSTIS Gael 8:34 4:23 13,689 ViM 11/19 M 24
25 0:44:12 237 BRE Jerome 8:56 4:25 13,573 Pass Running VIM 12/19 M 25
26 0:44:33 252 DELANNE Jean Marc 9:17 4:27 13,469 Coureurs De Fond Deolois V2M 5/10 M 26 3/5 2/2 3/5
27 0:44:56 244 BRAULT Oscar 9:40 4:30 13,355 Coureurs De Fond Deolois VvaM 1/3 M 27 4/5 4/5
28 0:44:58 248 RANJON Mathieu 9:42 4:30 13,345 Semi De La Pomme - Neuvy StSe SEM 9/13 M 28
29 0:46:16 232 MESNARD Ludovic 11:00 4:38 12,968 Gazelles Vineuil SEM 10/13 M 29
30 0:46:27 233 JANNON Patrick 11:11 4:39 12,917 V2M 6/10 M 30
31 0:46:40 213 GERVAIS Christophe 11:24 4:40 12,857 Macadam 36 SEM 11/13 M 31 2/4 2/4
32 0:46:42 227 SABOURIN Claude 11:26 4:40 12,848 Tc Deols V2M 7/10 M 32
33 0:47:32 212 GAULTIER Jean-Baptiste 12:16 4:45 12,622 Sapeur Pompier De Déols JuM 1/1 M 33
34 0:47:33 210 GALLIEN Veronique 12:17 4:45 12,618 Acsa St Aout VIF 1/2 F 1
35 0:47:34 214 JOLY Ludovic 12:18 4:45 12,613 ViM 13/19 M 34
36 0:47:47 225 SALOMON Bernard 12:31 4:47 12,557 Asem Chéateauroux V2M 8/10 M 35
37 0:48:02 217 ROBERT Philippe 12:46 4:48 12,490 ViM 14/19 M 36
38 0:48:56 242 BECAMP Pierre 13:40 4:54 12,262 ViM 15/19 M 37
39 0:49:555 216 POUZOULAS Philippe 14:39 4:59 12,022 V2M 9/10 M 38
40 0:50:07 206 DAMOURETTE Stéphane 14:51 5:01 11,971 La Berrichonne Athlé Chatx SEM 12/13 M 39 3/4 2/2 3/4
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

0:50:33
0:50:54
0:51:08
0:51:35
0:51:56
0:52:17
0:52:38
0:53:05
0:56:06
0:58:43
0:58:43
AB
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238
220
218
241
203
235
226
230
234
249
253
255

BRE Robert

YVARS Pierre
SOULAS Dominique
GEOFFROY Christophe
BARGE Jean-Jacques
BINNAULT Patrice
PAULMIER Bruno
GUILLARD Roland
DUVEAU Jean Claude
BENOIT Christelle
L'HOSTIS Isabelle
KOMAR Thierry

15:17
15:39
15:52
16:19
16:40
17:01
17:22
17:49
20:50
23:27
23:27

5:03
5:05
5:07
5:10
5:12
5:14
5:16
5:18
5:37
5:52
5:52

11,869
11,786
11,733
11,631
11,554
11,476
11,401
11,305
10,697
10,219
10,218

La Berrichonne Athlé Chatx
Macadam 36
Macadam 36

Coureurs De Fond Deolois
Cyclo Vierzon

Acs Buzancais
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3/3
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1/2
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1/1

2/2
19/19
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4/4

5/5

3/3

4/4

3/4

4/4

5/5

www.courir36.fr - 06.64.69.06.78



